
Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 50   -   10   26   86 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 45   -   10   28   83 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 45   -   10   25   80 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   18   -   40 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 44   -   10   27   81 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 52   -   10   25   87 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 26   -   6   19   51 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 12   -   9   18   39 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 25   -   6   15   46 3 E 5

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   18   20   -   38 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   7   23   54 2 D 6
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 18   -   7   18   43 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   34   -   34 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   40   -   40 1 S 10

Page No. : 1 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503001 NAME OF CANDIDATE : LENDAVE KAJAL RAMHARI MOTHER NAME : TAI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 10.0 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 3.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 10.0 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503003 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BABAR YASH ANKUSH MOTHER NAME : ANITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 1/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 47   -   9   27   83 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 36   -   10   28   74 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 47   -   9   27   83 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   24   21   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 37   -   9   30   76 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 47   -   9   27   83 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 44   -   9   28   81 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 46   -   9   28   83 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 43   -   8   24   75 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   20   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 46   -   9   29   84 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 50   -   8   24   82 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 2 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503004 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MANE SANIYA RAJAN MOTHER NAME : MANISHA MANE YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.73 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.73 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503005 NAME OF CANDIDATE : LOHAR PRANALI PANDURANG MOTHER NAME : LATA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 2/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 49   -   9   24   82 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 38   -   10   28   76 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   8   25   75 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   18   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 34   -   10   30   74 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 44   -   9   29   82 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   49   -   49 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 41   -   8   27   76 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 32   -   7   28   67 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 45   -   8   23   76 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   22   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 40   -   8   30   78 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 44   -   8   27   79 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   38   -   38 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   33   -   33 2 B 8
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 3 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503006 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BHAD PRATIKSHA RAJKUMAR MOTHER NAME : ASHWINI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.59 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.59 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503007 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BASUDE VARUN PRAKASH MOTHER NAME : LATA PRAKASH BASUDE YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.91 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.91 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 3/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 38   -   5   23   66 3 B 8
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 32   -   7   12   51 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 29   -   4   19   52 3 D 6

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   22   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 40   -   9   24   73 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 0   -   5   17   22 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   30   -   30 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   27   -   27 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 43   -   8   24   75 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 46   -   10   29   85 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 36   -   9   24   69 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   25   -   48 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 31   -   10   29   70 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 43   -   10   25   78 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   49   -   49 1 S 10

Page No. : 4 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503009 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KAMBLE MAYAKKA DAGADU MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503010 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BANSODE JYOTI MAHADEV MOTHER NAME : SHOBHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.41 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.41 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 4/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 33   -   6   19   58 3 C 7
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 26   -   7   17   50 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 32   -   7   24   63 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   17   19   -   36 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   8   17   49 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 28   -   7   20   55 2 C 7

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   39   -   39 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 43   -   10   30   83 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 31   -   10   26   67 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 37   -   9   23   69 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   24   24   -   48 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 39   -   10   26   75 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 43   -   10   22   75 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 5 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503011 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KUMBHAR BHAKTI PRABHAKAR MOTHER NAME : PALLAVI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.73 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.73 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503012 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BANDGAR PRATIKSHA RAVSAHEB MOTHER NAME : RANI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.18 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.18 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 5/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 54   -   10   28   92 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 46   -   10   29   85 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 41   -   10   28   79 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   25   -   48 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 47   -   10   30   87 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 55   -   10   26   91 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   Ab   0   -   0 0 U 0

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   4   -   4 0 U 0
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0

Page No. : 6 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503013 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DIVASE NIKITA SHASHIKANT MOTHER NAME : SEEMA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503014 NAME OF CANDIDATE : HATEKAR SUJAL DNYANU MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 6/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 46   -   8   28   82 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 25   -   10   29   64 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 31   -   9   18   58 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   21   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 35   -   8   27   70 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 46   -   10   27   83 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 53   -   9   26   88 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 40   -   10   28   78 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 39   -   9   29   77 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   23   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 33   -   8   29   70 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 50   -   10   28   88 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 7 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503015 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MULANI ALVIRA SHAKIL MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.14 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.14 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503019 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JADHAV MAHESH MALHARI MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.59 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.59 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 7/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 27   -   4   19   50 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 25   -   8   22   55 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 26   -   6   14   46 3 E 5

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   13   -   33 1 B 8

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 12   -   8   20   40 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 18   -   7   19   44 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   -   4   15   43 3 P 4
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 19   -   8   19   46 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 33   -   5   18   56 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   23   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 21   -   8   19   48 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 24   -   7   15   46 2 E 5

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   34   -   34 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 8 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503021 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KUTE RUSHIKESH BHIMA MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503022 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MULANI SOHEB PAIGAMBAR MOTHER NAME : JUBENA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 0 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 8/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 55   -   9   29   93 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 37   -   10   25   72 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 39   -   9   23   71 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   23   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 34   -   9   27   70 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 52   -   10   28   90 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   49   -   49 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   Ab   5   -   5 0 U 0

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   4   -   4 0 U 0
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   1   -   1 0 U 0

Page No. : 9 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503023 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GAIKWAD SANDHYA SANTOSH MOTHER NAME : SUVARNA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.59 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.59 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503024 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHANDEKAR SHRIDHAR BALASAHEB MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 9/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   $ -   7   20   51 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   7   14   45 4 E 5
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 47   -   7   16   70 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   21   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 32   -   7   21   60 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 27   -   8   20   55 2 C 7

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   -   4   12   40 3 P 4
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 20   -   7   17   44 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 16   -   5   14   35 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   20   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   7   18   49 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 26   -   7   19   52 2 D 6

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   33   -   33 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   27   -   27 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 1 S 10

Page No. : 10 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503028 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GORE ATHARV DIPAK MOTHER NAME : SUREKHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.95 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [$ O.1] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.95 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503029 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KALE PRATHAMESH ANIL MOTHER NAME : ASHIWIN YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 10/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 50   -   8   26   84 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 41   -   10   28   79 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 40   -   8   27   75 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   22   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 40   -   9   29   78 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 53   -   8   28   89 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 58   -   10   30   98 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 45   -   10   29   84 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   10   30   82 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   24   22   -   46 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 42   -   10   30   82 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 54   -   10   29   93 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Page No. : 11 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503030 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KADAM SWAPNIL SANJAYAKUMAR MOTHER NAME : MAHANANDA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.59 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.59 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503032 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MULANI SUHANA AMJADKHAN MOTHER NAME : PARVIN YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 10.0 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 10.0 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 11/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 26   -   5   15   46 3 E 5
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 21   -   5   13   39 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   7   14   45 3 E 5

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   22   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   9   24   57 2 C 7
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 18   -   4   15   37 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   40   -   40 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   38   -   38 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   25   -   25 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 25   -   6   17   48 3 E 5
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 11   -   9   24   44 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 40   -   7   12   59 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   23   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 37   -   9   27   73 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 24   -   7   13   44 2 P 4

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   39   -   39 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Page No. : 12 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503033 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MALI ADITYA VILAS MOTHER NAME : SUJATA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503034 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MUJAWAR JALILAHAMAD NURAHAMAD MOTHER NAME : FARAJANA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 18.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 12/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   -   4   13   41 3 P 4
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   6   22   52 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 37   -   4   14   55 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   15   -   36 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 38   -   7   20   65 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 26   -   5   20   51 2 D 6

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   40   -   40 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 41   -   7   24   72 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 33   -   8   21   62 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 43   -   9   24   76 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   18   -   40 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 34   -   9   29   72 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 38   -   8   22   68 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 13 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503035 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BANSODE YASH SOPAN MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.45 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.45 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503036 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DANGE SUSHANT BALU MOTHER NAME : RUKMINI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 13/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 32   -   8   17   57 3 C 7
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   7   18   49 4 E 5
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   7   20   71 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   22   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 41   -   8   27   76 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 44   -   8   19   71 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   38   -   38 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 44   -   8   27   79 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   6   16   46 4 E 5
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 40   -   8   23   71 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   21   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 33   -   7   29   69 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 43   -   8   19   70 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Page No. : 14 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503038 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHADE SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.27 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.27 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503039 NAME OF CANDIDATE : LOHAR AISHWARYA BAPUSO MOTHER NAME : SHOBHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.55 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.55 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 14/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 Ab   -   1   Ab   1 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 Ab   -   1   Ab   1 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 Ab   -   2   Ab   2 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   Ab   5   -   5 0 U 0

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 Ab   -   1   Ab   1 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 Ab   -   0   Ab   0 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   2   -   2 0 U 0
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   4   -   4 0 U 0
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   1   -   1 0 U 0
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   1   -   1 0 U 0

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 45   -   9   27   81 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 51   -   10   28   89 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 47   -   9   24   80 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   22   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 42   -   9   27   78 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 42   -   10   29   81 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 15 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503040 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JADHAV KANCHAN VIKAS MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503044 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JAGTAP SHAMBHURAJE BALASAHEB MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.91 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.91 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 15/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 57   -   10   30   97 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 57   -   10   30   97 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 39   -   9   27   75 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   25   -   48 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 44   -   10   29   83 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 53   -   9   29   91 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 47   -   7   20   74 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 28   -   9   22   59 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 43   -   9   22   74 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   20   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 46   -   10   30   86 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 46   -   9   17   72 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 16 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503046 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JADHAV PRACHI SANJAY MOTHER NAME : SUDARSHANA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503049 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KOSHTI DIKSHA PRAMOD MOTHER NAME : GEETA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 16/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 50   -   10   29   89 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 45   -   10   27   82 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   9   28   79 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   22   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 44   -   10   29   83 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 50   -   9   27   86 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 25   -   7   22   54 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 33   -   10   27   70 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 28   -   8   17   53 3 D 6

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   16   -   39 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 34   -   9   27   70 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 43   -   9   16   68 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 17 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503050 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KADAM PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA MOTHER NAME : TAI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503051 NAME OF CANDIDATE : INCHURE MONIKA SANJAY MOTHER NAME : SATYAVATA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.41 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.41 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 17/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 19   -   4   12   35 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 1   -   5   13   19 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   4   12   40 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   22   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   7   20   51 2 D 6
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 16   -   5   13   34 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   36   -   36 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   * -   5   14   43 3 P 4
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 27   -   8   22   57 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 33   -   5   19   57 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   20   -   40 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   6   17   47 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 24   -   6   14   44 2 P 4

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   36   -   36 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Page No. : 18 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503052 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHADKE BHEEM PRAKASH MOTHER NAME : MANJULA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503055 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KUTE SAMRUDDHI ARUN MOTHER NAME : SHILA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.05 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [* O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.05 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 18/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 32   -   7   18   57 3 C 7
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   * -   7   13   44 4 P 4
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 29   -   7   18   54 3 D 6

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   21   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 36   -   9   24   69 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 33   -   7   14   54 2 D 6

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 34   -   8   21   63 3 B 8
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 34   -   10   29   73 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 35   -   7   21   63 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   21   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 33   -   9   30   72 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 43   -   8   27   78 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 19 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503057 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DESHMUKH GAYATRI TANAJI MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.32 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [* O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.32 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503059 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PATIL SHREYA MANIK MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 19/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 26   -   4   19   49 3 E 5
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 12   -   5   13   30 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 30   -   7   16   53 3 D 6

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   22   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 25   -   7   17   49 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 24   -   7   17   48 2 E 5

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   40   -   40 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   33   -   33 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 56   -   7   27   90 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 53   -   10   29   92 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   9   26   77 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   18   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 44   -   10   30   84 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 47   -   9   24   80 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 20 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503061 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JADHAV GANESH UMAJI MOTHER NAME : SUVARNA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503062 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KADAM VAISHNAVI DILIP MOTHER NAME : SHARDA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 20/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 13   -   4   18   35 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 11   -   6   15   32 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 29   -   6   13   48 3 E 5

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   24   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 41   -   7   27   75 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 27   -   5   12   44 2 P 4

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   36   -   36 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 29   -   7   16   52 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 5   -   8   19   32 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   8   22   74 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   23   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 37   -   9   28   74 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 32   -   7   26   65 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Page No. : 21 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503064 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GADHAVE SHRUSHTI SAMADHAN MOTHER NAME : VIDYA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503065 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JADHAV VIKAS MOHAN MOTHER NAME : VAISHALI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 21/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 12   -   4   12   28 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 5   -   5   16   26 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   4   15   43 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   17   22   -   39 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   7   17   48 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 25   -   4   14   43 2 P 4

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 29   -   5   13   47 3 E 5
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   * -   8   24   56 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 39   -   6   21   66 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   21   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 39   -   8   30   77 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 38   -   8   26   72 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   39   -   39 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Page No. : 22 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503067 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHILARE SHUBHAM TANAJI MOTHER NAME : MIRA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503072 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BANDGAR BANSIDDHA AMBANNA MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.23 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [* O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.23 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 22/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 47   -   8   22   77 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 30   -   8   28   66 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 46   -   8   23   77 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   24   -   47 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 46   -   10   30   86 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 39   -   8   22   69 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   -   4   16   44 3 P 4
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 8   -   4   12   24 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 19   -   5   12   36 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   22   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 14   -   5   12   31 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 12   -   4   18   34 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   36   -   36 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   32   -   32 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Page No. : 23 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503073 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MOTE SWAPNIL BALU MOTHER NAME : ANITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.18 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.18 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503074 NAME OF CANDIDATE : AWESRAZA SARFRAJ TAMBOLI MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 23/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   -   6   16   46 3 E 5
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   * -   6   13   43 4 P 4
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   7   17   48 3 E 5

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   24   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 29   -   7   16   52 2 D 6
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 25   -   7   14   46 2 E 5

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   34   -   34 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 42   -   8   18   68 3 B 8
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 25   -   10   29   64 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 39   -   8   20   67 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   23   -   46 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 40   -   9   30   79 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 44   -   10   21   75 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 24 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503075 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DEVMARE SHREYA RAJU MOTHER NAME : USHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 6.55 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [* O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 6.55 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503076 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KOLHAL NANDINI HANUMANT MOTHER NAME : SANJIVANI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.91 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.91 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 24/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 31   -   5   17   53 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   * -   8   21   53 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   6   12   42 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   22   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 35   -   6   19   60 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 24   -   7   14   45 2 E 5

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   36   -   36 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 26   -   7   17   50 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 30   -   8   21   59 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 34   -   7   19   60 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   22   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 26   -   8   24   58 2 C 7
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 34   -   8   17   59 2 C 7

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 1 S 10

Page No. : 25 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503078 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KARTIKI RAHUL GHONGADE MOTHER NAME : SAVITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [* O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503079 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KARANDE SANGITA BALASAHEB MOTHER NAME : MAYABAI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 25/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 37   -   5   19   61 3 B 8
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 27   -   6   21   54 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 35   -   8   26   69 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   23   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 25   -   6   16   47 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 26   -   4   12   42 2 P 4

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   34   -   34 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   26   -   26 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 47   -   8   22   77 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 45   -   10   28   83 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   8   20   70 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   21   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 34   -   10   28   72 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 40   -   9   19   68 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   27   -   27 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Page No. : 26 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503080 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MHAMANE SUJIT DARYAPPA MOTHER NAME : RENUKA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503082 NAME OF CANDIDATE : LOKHANDE SANIKA RAJENDRA MOTHER NAME : POOJA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.09 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.09 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 26/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 57   -   10   28   95 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 42   -   10   28   80 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 46   -   9   28   83 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   20   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 42   -   10   29   81 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 53   -   10   25   88 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 9   -   4   14   27 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 3   -   5   17   25 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 13   -   6   13   32 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   22   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 6   -   7   15   28 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 7   -   5   12   24 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   39   -   39 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 1 S 10

Page No. : 27 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503084 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KUTE VIDYA ANNASO MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 10.0 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 10.0 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503085 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MADANE SURAJ VILAS MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 27/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 39   -   9   23   71 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 37   -   10   29   76 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   7   21   72 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   20   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 34   -   9   30   73 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 38   -   9   24   71 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 31   -   6   19   56 3 C 7
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 17   -   6   15   38 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   6   20   70 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   19   -   40 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 32   -   8   28   68 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 Ab   -   5   17   22 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   32   -   32 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Page No. : 28 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503086 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PANDHARE PRITIKA LAXMAN MOTHER NAME : ARCHANA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.36 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.36 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503087 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GHADGE PRANAV LAXMAN MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 16.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 28/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 39   -   8   24   71 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 32   -   9   21   62 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 30   -   8   24   62 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   22   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 32   -   8   24   64 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 46   -   9   19   74 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 27   -   5   20   52 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 29   -   7   20   56 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 40   -   6   16   62 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   17   13   -   30 1 B 8

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 29   -   8   24   61 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 26   -   6   20   52 2 D 6

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   35   -   35 2 A 9
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 1 S 10

Page No. : 29 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503088 NAME OF CANDIDATE : CHAVAN MEGHA BABAN MOTHER NAME : SONALI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.95 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.95 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503089 NAME OF CANDIDATE : ALDAR SHIVAM PRAKASH MOTHER NAME : SANGITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.82 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.82 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 29/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 56   -   10   30   96 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 55   -   10   29   94 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   9   18   71 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   24   -   47 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 37   -   10   30   77 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 50   -   10   27   87 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 53   -   10   27   90 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 44   -   10   26   80 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 40   -   9   22   71 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   21   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 41   -   10   30   81 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 45   -   9   25   79 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Page No. : 30 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503090 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DHANE SAMIKSHA NANA MOTHER NAME : VARSHA NANA DHANE YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.77 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.77 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503091 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DIVYA ANANT SABALE MOTHER NAME : APARNA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.77 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.77 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 30/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 41   -   10   27   78 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 51   -   10   28   89 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 34   -   9   19   62 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   23   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 33   -   8   30   71 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 47   -   9   24   80 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 50   -   10   26   86 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 36   -   10   25   71 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 45   -   8   25   78 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   22   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 47   -   9   29   85 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 46   -   9   21   76 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 31 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503093 NAME OF CANDIDATE : HEMBADE VAIBHAVI DATTATRAY MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.5 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.5 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503095 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DHEMBRE PRATIKSHA NITIN MOTHER NAME : RESHAMA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.59 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.59 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 31/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 23   -   4   14   41 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   5   17   46 4 E 5
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   4   13   41 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   18   22   -   40 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 13   -   6   18   37 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 12   -   4   14   30 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   32   -   32 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 14   -   6   14   34 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   9   22   55 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 30   -   6   22   58 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   23   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 28   -   6   22   56 2 C 7
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 18   -   6   17   41 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   38   -   38 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Page No. : 32 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503096 NAME OF CANDIDATE : LOKHANDE SUMIT DATTATRAY MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503097 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MUJAWAR OWES AKRAM MOTHER NAME : SHANNO YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 17.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 32/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 46   -   6   22   74 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   8   21   53 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 36   -   7   21   64 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   24   -   46 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 28   -   8   24   60 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 31   -   8   18   57 2 C 7

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   49   -   49 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 41   -   7   15   63 3 B 8
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 37   -   7   25   69 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 43   -   7   21   71 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   19   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 42   -   9   30   81 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 39   -   8   25   72 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   38   -   38 2 A 9
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 33 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503098 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MANE PRUTHVIRAJ PRAVIN MOTHER NAME : SAVITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.41 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.41 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503100 NAME OF CANDIDATE : CHAVAN KRUSHNA ABHIMAN MOTHER NAME : PRAMILA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.05 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.05 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 33/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 47   -   8   27   82 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 45   -   8   25   78 4 A 9
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 41   -   10   22   73 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   24   21   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 40   -   9   30   79 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 38   -   7   23   68 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 36   -   10   28   74 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 47   -   10   28   85 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   9   27   80 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   19   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 39   -   9   30   78 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 46   -   9   26   81 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10

Page No. : 34 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503101 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MAHADIK ANUSHKA SHANKAR MOTHER NAME : ANITA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.41 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.41 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503103 NAME OF CANDIDATE : NARSALE PRACHITI VISHNU MOTHER NAME : DIPALI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.77 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.77 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 34/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 46   -   4   24   74 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   5   23   52 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 46   -   6   22   74 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   21   -   42 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 47   -   6   26   79 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 44   -   5   19   68 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   27   -   27 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 47   -   9   27   83 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 47   -   10   28   85 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 43   -   9   26   78 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   20   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 47   -   10   30   87 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 52   -   10   26   88 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Page No. : 35 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503104 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KATKAR PRAJWAL PATANG MOTHER NAME : MANISHA PATANG KATKAR YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.27 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.27 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503105 NAME OF CANDIDATE : PANDHARE PRAJAKTA TANAJI MOTHER NAME : RANI PANDHARE YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 35/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 49   -   9   26   84 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 55   -   9   27   91 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   10   21   73 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   20   -   43 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 42   -   8   30   80 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 43   -   9   26   78 2 A 9

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 26   -   4   12   42 3 P 4
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 13   -   4   13   30 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 25   -   5   12   42 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   18   18   -   36 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 24   -   5   16   45 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 17   -   4   17   38 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   40   -   40 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Page No. : 36 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503106 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BALASAHEB DHARMARAJ SHINDE MOTHER NAME : SUREKHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.77 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.77 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503108 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GATE NAMRATA NANSAHEB MOTHER NAME : MANJUSHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 36/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 20   -   4   12   36 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 7   -   6   17   30 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 24   -   5   13   42 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   20   21   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 10   -   7   20   37 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 14   -   4   15   33 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   37   -   37 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 24   * -   7   20   51 3 D 6
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   8   20   52 4 D 6
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 38   -   7   13   58 3 C 7

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   23   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 30   -   8   18   56 2 C 7
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 25   -   7   18   50 2 D 6

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   44   -   44 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Page No. : 37 Out Of 42

Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503109 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KOLEKAR ADITYA ARUN MOTHER NAME : JAYASHREE YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503112 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BIRUDEV BHAGVAN HIPPARKAR MOTHER NAME : KAMAL YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 7.68 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 [* O.5] Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 7.68 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 37/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 36   -   7   18   61 3 B 8
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   9   24   57 4 C 7
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 38   -   8   17   63 3 B 8

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   22   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 30   -   9   22   61 2 B 8
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 31   -   7   24   62 2 B 8

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 7   -   4   12   23 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 5   -   4   12   21 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 26   -   4   12   42 3 P 4

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   Ab   20   -   20 0 U 0

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 11   -   4   14   29 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 13   -   4   12   29 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   24   -   24 2 E 5
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   32   -   32 2 B 8
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   24   -   24 2 E 5
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   20   -   20 1 P 4
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Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503113 NAME OF CANDIDATE : JAGADALE SHUBHAM BALASO MOTHER NAME : USHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 8.55 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 8.55 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503115 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GHONGADE AISHWARYA BALASAHEB MOTHER NAME : VARSHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 10.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport
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Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 27   -   7   22   56 3 C 7
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 24   -   5   15   44 4 P 4
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 13   -   6   22   41 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   21   24   -   45 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 28   -   6   15   49 2 E 5
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 29   -   6   17   52 2 D 6

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   43   -   43 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   39   -   39 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 41   -   10   28   79 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 34   -   9   26   69 4 B 8
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 45   -   9   23   77 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   22   19   -   41 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 43   -   10   30   83 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 54   -   10   29   93 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   42   -   42 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 1 S 10
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Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503116 NAME OF CANDIDATE : DESAI MAHI MANOJKUMAR MOTHER NAME : ARCHANA MANOJKUMAR DESAI YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503119 NAME OF CANDIDATE : BIRAJADAR SHRISHAIL SANGANNA MOTHER NAME : SHARADA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.36 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.36 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 39/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 Ab   -   2   Ab   2 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 Ab   -   2   Ab   2 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 Ab   -   1   Ab   1 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   Ab   5   -   5 0 U 0

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 Ab   -   1   Ab   1 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 Ab   -   1   Ab   1 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   11   -   11 0 U 0
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   0   -   0 0 U 0
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   2   -   2 0 U 0

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 1   -   4   12   17 0 U 0
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 4   -   4   13   21 0 U 0
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 7   -   6   12   25 0 U 0

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   17   20   -   37 1 A 9

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 11   -   6   12   29 0 U 0
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 6   -   5   12   23 0 U 0

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   20   -   20 2 P 4
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   36   -   36 2 A 9
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   26   -   26 2 D 6
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   20   -   20 1 P 4
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Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503122 NAME OF CANDIDATE : KHOT SWARUP HANAMANT MOTHER NAME : YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

PRN NO. : 2503123 NAME OF CANDIDATE : GANACHARI PRIYANKA CHANNAYYA MOTHER NAME : REKHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 0.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : Cumulative Result Status : A.T.K.T.

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport
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Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 43   -   8   24   75 3 A 9
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 47   -   10   28   85 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 47   -   9   28   84 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   21   -   44 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 44   -   10   30   84 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 44   -   9   27   80 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   41   -   41 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   49   -   49 1 S 10

Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 50   -   9   27   86 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 50   -   10   30   90 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 42   -   10   29   81 3 S 10

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   24   22   -   46 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 38   -   10   30   78 2 A 9
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 54   -   10   30   94 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   49   -   49 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   45   -   45 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 1 S 10
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Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503126 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MULANI ALISHA SALIM MOTHER NAME : PARVIN YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

PRN NO. : 2503127 NAME OF CANDIDATE : MENKUDALE JAYDIP SIDDHESHWAR MOTHER NAME : MANISHA YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.91 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.91 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM

2/12/26, 3:02 PM adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport

https://adminfabtech.edupluscampus.com/ERPLearnerGradeResult/finalresultlegderreport 41/43



Semester I TYPE MAX MIN End Semester
Evaluation

In Semester
Evaluation OB CR GR GP

ESE OE/POE/PE ICA MSE
25UGS11003 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 1 100 40 57   -   10   30   97 3 S 10
25UGS11004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 100 40 54   -   10   29   93 4 S 10
25UCS11001 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM

SOLVING 1 100 40 44   -   9   25   78 3 A 9

25UCS11002 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM
SOLVING LAB 2 50 20 -   23   25   -   48 1 S 10

25UAI11001 INTRODUCTION TO AI 1 100 40 42   -   9   30   81 2 S 10
25UET11001 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING 1 100 40 49   -   10   27   86 2 S 10

25UGS11102 COMPUTER TOOLS AND APPLICATIONS LAB 2 50 20 -   -   46   -   46 2 S 10
25UGS11201 IKS-VEDIC MATHEMATICS 2 50 20 -   -   47   -   47 2 S 10
25UGS11302 YOGA/SPORTS 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 2 S 10
25UET11002 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING LAB 2 50 20 -   -   48   -   48 1 S 10
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Fabtech Technical Campus College of Engineering & Research

FINAL PROVISIONAL LEDGER RESULT OF FY BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING) (2025-26) EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2026

PRN NO. : 2503130 NAME OF CANDIDATE : AIWALE ARATI SIDDHARAM MOTHER NAME : SUGANDHA AIWALE YEAR : FY PATTERN : 2025-26

Semester I - SGPA : 9.86 TOTAL EARNED CREDIT : 22.0 Semester II - SGPA : CGPA : 9.86 Cumulative Result Status : PASS

Print Date : 12 February 2026, 3 : 1 PM
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